DATASHEET
SQ-ASX SERIES
ON/OFF SHOCK AND ACCELERATION SENSOR
Updated: 2022-09-30 © SignalQuest, LLC.
2022
10 Water St.
Lebanon, NH 03766 USA Tel: 603.448.6266 www.signalquest.com

DATASHEET
SQ-ASX SERIES
ON/OFF SHOCK AND ACCELERATION SENSOR
Updated: 2022-09-30 © SignalQuest, LLC.
2022
10 Water St.
Lebanon, NH 03766 USA Tel: 603.448.6266 www.signalquest.com
Page 8 of 9
PART COMPARISON
PART NUMBER TYPE SENSITIVITY
ACCELERATION THRESHOLD
(ON AXIS)
SQ-ASA-150  Normally closed One axis, single sided 150 G
SQ-ASE-030 Normally open Radial axis 30 G
SQ-ASE-060 Normally open Radial axis 60 G
SQ-ASE-100 Normally open Radial axis 100 G
SQ-ASE-275 Normally open Radial axis 275 G
SQ-ASE-1400 Normally open Radial axis 1400 G
SQ-ASE-4000 Normally open Radial axis 4000 G
SQ-ASF-030 Normally open Radially in one direction 30 G
SQ-ASF-060 Normally open Radially in one direction 60 G
SQ-ASF-100 Normally open Radially in one direction 100 G
SQ-ASF-275 Normally open Radially in one direction 275 G
SQ-ASF-1400 Normally open Radially in one direction 1400 G
SQ-ASF-4000 Normally open Radially in one direction 4000 G
PRODUCT COMPARISON
GRADE ASSEMBLY METHOD SEALED WASHABLE ROHS OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
CYCLES